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• Texas A&M University (hp://www.tamu.edu/)
• Texas A&M University at Galveston (hp://www.tamug.edu/)

• Texas A&M University at Qatar (hp://www.qatar.tamu.edu/)

• Texas A&M Health Science Center (hp://www.tamhsc.edu/)

• Prairie View A&M University (hp://www.pvamu.edu/)

• Tarleton State University (hp://www.tarleton.edu/)

• Texas A&M International University (hp://www.tamiu.edu/)

• Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi (hp://www.tamucc.edu/)

• Texas A&M University - Kingsville (hp://www.tamuk.edu/)

• Texas A&M University - Commerce (hp://www.tamuc.edu/)

• T (hp://www.tamut.edu/)exas A&M University - Texarkana (hp://
www.tamut.edu/)

• Texas A&M University - Central Texas (hp://www.tarleton.edu/
centraltexas/)

• Texas A&M University - San Antonio (hp://www.tamuk.edu/sanantonio/)

• West Texas A&M University (hp://www.wtamu.edu/)

Texas A&M University Board of Regents

• Bill Mahomes, Chairman (hps://www.tamus.edu/regents/bios/mahomes/)

• Robert L. Albrion,Vice Chairman (hps://www.tamus.edu/regents/bios/
albrion/)

• David Bagge (hps://www.tamus.edu/regents/bios/david-bagge/)

• John Bellinger (hps://www.tamus.edu/regents/bios/john-bellinger/)

• James R. “Randy” Brooks (hps://www.tamus.edu/regents/bios/brooks/)

• Jay Graham (hps://www.tamus.edu/regents/jay-c-graham/)

• Michael A. “Mike” Hernandez III (hps://www.tamus.edu/regents/michael-
a-mike-hernandez-iii/)

• Michael J. Plank (hps://www.tamus.edu/regents/michael-j-plank/)

• Sam Torn (hps://www.tamus.edu/regents/bios/sam-torn/)

• Elizabeth “Annie” Valicek, Student Regent (hps://www.tamus.edu/regents/
bios/elizabeth-annie-valicek/)*

System Administrative Officers

• John Sharp (chancellor@tamus.edu), Chancellor

• Billy Hamilton (bhamilton@tamus.edu), Deputy Chancellor and Chief
Financial Officer

• James R. Hallmark (JHallmark@tamus.edu), Vice Chancellor for Academic
Affairs

• Ray Bonilla (rbonilla@tamus.edu), General Counsel

Texas A&M International University Executive Officers

• Pablo Arenaz (president@tamiu.edu), Ph.D., President

• Claudia San Miguel (csanmiguel@tamiu.edu), Ph.D., Provost and Vice
President

• Juan J. Castillo (jjcastillo@tamiu.edu), M.B.A., Vice President for Finance
and Administration

• Rosanne Palacios (rosanne.palacios@tamiu.edu), B.J., Vice President for
Institutional Advancement

• Juan Gilberto Garcia, Jr., (jgarcia@tamiu.edu) M.B.A., Vice President for
Enrollment Management

• Rosalinda Garcia (rosalinda.garcia@tamiu.edu), Ed.M., Vice President for
Student Engagement

*term expires May 31, 2024
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